EPC-EHL-4LAN
Intel® Elkhart Lake Fanless Compact System
Intel® Elkhart Lake Processor x6413E
Intel® UHD Graphics, Max. Up to 32EU
1-Memory Socket, Max. Up to 32GB DDR4 3200
Rich I/O, 4-USB, 1-HDMI, 1-DP, 4-LAN, 2-RS232, 1-Mic-in,
1-Line-out
2-M.2, Key-E/B for Wi-Fi, LTE, SSD, I/O module

　Mounting Kit Wall Mount Kit (Default)
　Construction Aluminum + Metal
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information EPC-EHL-X13-B1-5R
Intel® ATOM® Processor x6413E Fanless Compact System, w/4LAN
E1702031831R Australia Power Cord
E1702031833R USA Power Cord
E170P060380R UK Power Cord
E1702031000R EU Power Cord